Grayson

AGENDA
CITY OF GRAYSON
WORK SESSION
At Grayson City Hall
February 17, 2025, 9:00 AM

CONVENE WORK SESSION

DISCUSSION

1.

GCPD call report

December 16, 2024, Council Minutes

New Business

l.

SUP-24-02: Request for special use permit for used
automobile sales at 2322 Loganville Hwy.

. Agreement for ad valorem tax billing and collection with Gwinnett

County

. Amend Zoning Ordinance Article XI for Accessory Dwellings

. Amend Zoning Ordinance for changes to Official Zoning Map, Official

Boundary Map, and the Official Downtown Development Authority

Jurisdiction Map

. Quote for new Grayson Gazebo

4
5.
6
7

Quote for Grayson Arts and History Center front porch repair

. Quote for shutters for City Hall

. Meetings Ordinance

REPORTS: MAYOR, STAFF

EXECUTIVE SESSION - Personnel, Litigation, Real Estate (if necessary)

ADJOURNMENT OF WORK SESSION



